
Safe Routes to School Advisory Committee Roster 
 
This roster contains information about each Safe Routes to School Advisory Committee member and 
what areas they represent on the committee.  

Updated: 12.09.19 

NAME LOCATION REPRESETING EMAIL 
Kari 
Schlosshauer 

Statewide Safe Routes to School 
Network  

kari@saferoutespartnership.org 

J.D. Tovey Pendleton Oregon Tribes  TDTovey@ctuir.org 
Mavis Hartz La Grande Oregon Bicycle and 

Pedestrian Advisory 
Committee 

metlenma@hotmail.com 

Trevor Arnold  Medford Enforcement  Trevor.Arnold@cityofmedford.org 
Brian Potwin Bend SRTS practitioner and 

SRTS Network  
brian@commuteoptions.org 

Kim Crabtree Bend School district and  pupil 
transportation  

kimberly.crabtree@bend.k12.or.us 

John Vial Jackson 
County 

County representative 
from Association of 
Oregon Counties 

VialJN@jacksoncounty.org 

Dana Nichols Albany SRTS Practitioner, 
Planning 

dnichols@ocwcog.org 

Rob Inerfeld Eugene City representative from 
League of Oregon Cities 

rob.inerfeld@ci.eugene.or.us 

Laughton 
Elliot-
Deangelis 

Springfield School district, SRTS 
practitioner, pupil 
transportation 

laughton.elliott-
dea@springfield.k12.or.us 

Scott Bohl  Salem Oregon Department of 
Education 

scott.bohl@state.or.us 

Steve Dickey Salem Transit   Steve.Dickey@cherriots.org  

Luis Ornelas Portland Oregon Transportation 
Safety Committee 

l.ornelas@gmail.com 

Anthony 
Buczek 

Portland Metropolitan Planning 
Organization  

anthony.buczek@oregonmetro.gov 

Carolina 
Iraheta-
Gonzalez 

Statewide Heath and evaluation  Carolina.Iraheta-
Gonzalez@dhsoha.state.or.us 

Sonny 
Chickering 

Salem ODOT representative Sonny.P.CHICKERING@odot.state.or.us 

Mychal 
Tetteh 

Portland Equity and Safe Routes to 
School Network 

mychal.tetteh@portlandoregon.gov 

Lisa Mielke Coos Bay Health, Oregon Tribes lisamielke@coquilletribe.org 
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